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Suffix "-Q1" for AEC-Q101

@ t=8.3ms half-sine wave 600

200

0.38

0.2

Reverse recovery time IF=IR =5mA,Irr=0.5mA,RL=100Ω trr 5.0 nS

Reverse Voltage VBRIR =10uA 40

1.0

5.0

Power dissipation PD 200 mW

500

+125

+125-55

Maximum average forward rectified current
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               Fig 1：PD-Ta Curve                           Fig 2 ：Capacitance Capability 

  

 

Fig 3：Typical Forward Characteristics               Fig 4: Typical Reverse Characteristics 

  
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

0

50

100

150

200

250

1251007550250

Po
w
er
 D
iss

ip
at
io
n 
  P

D(
m
W
)

Ambient Tempeature Ta(℃)

F2025/05/27 3AS-1160031 2018/03/08



 

http://www.anbonsemi.com
Email:anbon@anbonsemi.com F2025/05/27 3

BAS40/-04/-05/-06-Q1

BAS40-Q1

BAS40-04-Q1

BAS40-05-Q1

BAS40-06-Q1

AS-1160031 2018/03/08




